
MEMBERS 

The Following coordinators/ Co-coordinator/Members/Students are assigned for smooth 
conduction of International Seminar scheduled on 15-16 November 11, 2024. 

SI No 

LIST OF COORDINATOR/CO-COORIDNATORS/ 

REGISTRATION COMMITTEE 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

Name 

Recent Advancement in Engg. & Technology 

Platinum Jubilee Celebration 2024 

PROF D K TANTI 
(COORDINATOR) 
DR RAJENDRA MURMU 

B.I.T. Sindri 

DR MANAS KUMAR MALLICK 

MR JITENDRA KUMAR 

Schedule of Programs of 
International Seminar on 

(15-16 Nov, 2024) 
On 

MR ANUJ KUMAR PANDEY 
MS. SAROJ MEENA 

MS. DEVINA RATNAM 

Contact 

829250031| 

9934536994 

8555916172 

7209570 I81 

9142879669 
6375709256 

9173363 |39 

ASSIST BY STUDENTS 

Name 

Divyanshu 

Shivam Singh 
Etwa Oraon 

Rudranil 

Ganguli 
Jheel 

Bhavya 

Sneha Topno 

Harshika Singh 

Mobile Number 
Contact 
8709937116 

9199791291 

9955052203 

9905731536 

8102948787 

7439586944 

7644866246 

9341771990 



ACCOMMODATION COMMITTEE 

2 

3 

4 

8 

SI No 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

4 

15 

16 

17 

18 

2 

3 

5 

6 

Name 

DR MANOJ K MISHRA 

(COORDINATOR TRANSIT 
HOUSE) 
DR. SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA 

(CO-COORDINATOR 
TRANSIT HOUSE) 

TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE 

DR NIRUPAMA (CO 
COORDINATOR NEW GUEST 

HOUSE) 
DR S N PANDA 
(COORDINATOR NEW 
GUEST HOUSE) 

PROF RK VERMA 

(COORDINATOR) 
DR RAHUL KUMAR (C0 
COORDINATOR) 
MR KULDEEP KUMAR (CO 
COORDINATOR) 
DR SUNIL K SINGH 

MR VIKAS KUMAR SINGH 

MR. KASHIF 

Contact 

94303 16658 

9507806678 

9771313741 

986|192330 

9835594340 

8936011950 

7488884002 

8146006288 
8109535766 

8439122545 

Name 

SHAHIL 
SINGH 

ADITI 
KUMAR 

SUSHANT 

AYUSH 
AASMAN 

PRIYANSHU 

KUMAR 
NAYAN 

AJIT 

MAYANK 

SHIVAM 
SINGH 

KARTIK 

SNEHA 
TOPNO 

SMITA 
DAWN 
NIDHISHREE 

JHEEL 

ROMA RAJ 

SHIPRA 

DIKSHA 
VATS 
SWETA 
KUMARI 

AYUSH 

GEORGE 
AYUSH 
SINGH 

HITESH 
MAHATO 

ABHAY 

Yea 

4th 

4th 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

4th 

4th 

3rd 

3rd 

Contact 

6205822988 

9431723778 

7859079708 

9523557533 

9142903603 

9508261809 

8619987938U 

7033742396 

9199791291 

9142779272 

7644866246 

9334252443 

7277987910 

8102948787 

88731 15220 
825282 1649 

9262270295 

6200796120 

7979877945 

7004328327 

9905197356 

7033742396 



FOOD &CATERING COMMITTEE 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2 

MEDICAL AID and HEALTH AND SANITATION 

3 

4 

5 

PROF PK SINGH 

(COORDINATOR) 

6 

DR. PRAKASH KUMAR 

10 

PROF RAKESH (CO 
COORDINATOR) 
DR S HEMBROM (CO 
COORDINATOR) 

DR. ADITYA PANDEY 

PROF SP MISHRA 
(COORDINATOR) 
DR BD YADAV (CO 
COORDINATOR) 
DR CHAITANYA SHARMA 
(CO-COORDINATOR) 

DR U K NAYAK 

SOCIAL MEDIA/PRESS AND MEDIA 

DR NAND KISHOR KUMAR 

MR SANJAY ORAON 

MR PITHO HANSDAH 

DR SOMNATH SAHA 

ABHISHEK RAJ 

PROF DR PANKAJ RAI 
PROF. DR. GHANSHYAM 
(COORDINATOR) 

DR RAVISHANKAR PRASAD 

DR AMAR PRAKASH SINHA 

DR MAYA R. RAI (CO 
COORDINATOR) 

DR PRAKASH KUMAR 

DR RAJAN KUMAR 

DR RAJEEV RANJAN 

MD AKRAM KHAN (CO 
COORDINATOR) 

9431343506 

MR MUKESH CHANDRA 

898771 1746 

943104471| 

947056737 

9614919301 

9431169666 

9430107213 

8130802251 

98357231 16 

7718357530 

8825134236 

8986697152 

8582094184 

9430103417 

9431094733 

943031 10398 

9430935294 

7376347366 

9431340536 

9431576131 

9507420028 

7978467209 

8404995995 

ADITIYA 
SINGH 
PRIYANSHU 

KATAYANI 
AVINASH 
TUDU 
ASHISH 
MISHRA 
SOURAV 
KUMAR 

SHILPI 
KUMARI 

ESHA 
KUMARI 
KHEYA DAS 

AYUSHI 
KUMARI 

NISHI KANT 
MANDAL 

RAMJI 
AHMAD 

AYUSH 
KUMAR 
RAHUL 
KUMAR 
PUJA 
KUMARI 

KHUSHI 
BARNWAL 

ASHISH 

KUMAR 

SHREJAL 
SINHA 

AJNALI 

ANUJ 

VAIBHAW 
ANAND 

ARYAN RAY 

SHALINI 

SHUBHAM 

4th 

MODI 

ANUPRIYA 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

RAJ ARYAN 3rd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

3rd 

8789304495 

8709958809 

9608432579 

748840693 1 

6204972943 

78589271 12 

8092683136 

983545 I056 

7856059019 

9304094543 

6203747479 

6207883575 

9199613596 

7004877479 

6202725409 

8986642702 

6204925348 

7294198229 

7903434694 

9693614297 

6207018235 

9832704206 

6200512653 

3rd 

2nd 8102792465 

9929953563 



DIGNITARY SUPPORT COMMITTEE 
1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PROF DR GHANSHYAM 

6 

PROF PRAKASHKUMAR 

10 

(COORDINATOR) 
DR D K TANTI 

B-SOUVENIR PUBLICATION 

PROF VIJAY PANDEY 
DR MD ABUL KALAAM 

DR ARBIND KR 

DR UJJWAL KUMAR NAYAK 

(CO-COORDINATOR) 
DR VISHWARANJAN MISHRA 

(CO-COORDINATOR) 

DR M G TIARY 

DR MAYA RAI 
(COORDINATOR) 

DR C V RAGHUNATH 

DR RIZWAN HASIM 

MR MATA MANI SHANKAR 
DR RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD 
(CO-COORDINATOR) 
DR HARI CHARAN VERMA 
MR KHUSTAR ANSARI (CO 
COORDINATOR) 
MR VIJAY KR BESRA 

9431094733 

MD AKRAM KHAN 

9431340536 

FOR MESSAGE AND ARTICLES PUBLICATION/E PUBLICATION 

8292500311 

9431596535 
9958281028 
9110986849 

9835723 160 

7008253656 

9475332733 

7376347366 

917749048| 

99564285 10 

9298200592 

943031 10398 

8010818908 

9525758897 

9934147283 

AYUSH 
GEORGE 

7978467209 

AYUSH 
SINGH 

HITESH 
MAHATO 

ABHAY 

VIVEK 
ANAND 
SINGH 
VIKASH 
KUMAR 
SINGH 
SUNIDIH 
VERMA 
NISHA 
KUMARI 

4th 7979877945 

4th 7004328327 

3rd 9905197356 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

7033742396 

979827553 1 

6205539897 

9002693964 

8210076886 



C.EVENT MANAGEMENT 
CULTURAL EVENTS COMMITTEE & STUDENT MANAGEMENT 

2 

3 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

: 15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

2 

3 

4 

PROF. UPENDRA PRASAD 

PROF. GHANSHYAM 
(COORDINATOR) 
PROF RK VERMA (CO 
COORDINATOR) 
PROF D K TANTI 

PROF B N ROY 

PROF. C. THAKUR 

PROF. MANOJ KUMAR 

DR NIRMALA SOREN 
PROF. VIJAY PANDEY 

PROF SP MISHRA (CO 
COORDINATOR) 
DR NARESH PD 
CHOUDHARY 

PROF BD YADAV (CO 
COORDINATOR) 

DR KOMAL KUMARI 

DR AMAR KUMAR 

MR SANJAY ORAON 

DR DINESH KUMAR 
DR PRASHANT KUMAR 
SINGH 
DR MANOWAR HUSSAIN 

MS. PARBATI MAHANTO 

MR. PITHO HANSDA 

BUDGET COMMITTEE 

DR D K TANTI 

(COORDINATOR) 
DR SHASHI MINJ (CO 
COORDINATOR) 
DR RAJENDRA MURMU (CO 
COORDINATOR) 

DR AMIT K GUPTA 

7979892998 

9431094733 

9835594340 

829250031| 

9934378 |12 

9430374658 

9934369358 

9631658233 

9431169666 

9308499477 

9430107213 

6202694|13 

9334281501 

8825134236 

96612205 13 

7461901258 

8271823853 

9470978517 

8986697 152 

8292500311 

94307058 12 

9934536994 

9835785852 

JITESH 
JAIDEO 
SATYAM 
PANDEY 

DIVYANSHU 
KUMAR 
AJAY 
MAHATO 
SHIVAM 
SINGH 

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
AKASH 
PANDEY 

KOMAL 
PAHAN 

KUSUM 

MALA 
GUPTA 
ANUPAMA 
KESHRI 

SHRUTI ROY 4th 

JITESH 
JAIDEO 
SHIVAM 

GUPTA 
PRAKASH 
BHAGAT 

RAUNAK 
RANJAN 
DEVESH 

4th 

BIRSA 
PAHAN 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

9608250494 

4th 

8825130651 

4th 

87099371U6 

8789832383 

9508| 15822 

6204402275 

4th 6202626108 

6203999630 

4th 6205188975 

7979903857 

9525983993 

9798909101 

9608250494 

6203612462 

6205765460 

6202112707 

99393 10308 



LAW AND ORDER 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

DECORATION COMMITTEE 

6 

Copy To 
1. 

2 

3 

ALL HODs & DEANS 

4 

PROF. PK SHARMA 

DR PRASHANT K SINGH 

PROF. PRAKASH KUMAR 

PROF. PK SHARMA 
DR UK NAYAK 
DR A K RAJAK 
PROF. REKHA JHA 

DR NK KISKU 

Senior A dministrative Officer 
Dean Alumni Affairs 
All Concerned Faculty Members 

PA to Director 

9431724607 

746190 1258 

SHAHAZMA 

PRAGYA 
SINGH 

4th 8298385870 

NISHA 

KUMARI 

4th 

JYOTI SINGH 4h 

4th 

7903664142 

6206758509 

9102540800 

s/d 

Director 
BIT Sindri 

Director 
BIT Sindri 
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